
2

3

9

37

38

39

40

41

42

4349

44

50

47

46

45

48

35

34

33
32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

2422 23

20 21

1918

17

16

15

14
13

12
11

10

8

7

5
6

4

1

50

36

ID ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION  COMMENTS
1 237385 PPR - COVER  
2 237395 PPR - CABLE COVER  
3 237391 PPR - CABLE GUIDE  

4 291117 NO.8 x 1 INCH (4.5MM CAPTIVE) POZI-PAN SCREW / PLASTITE / 
BLACKODISED  

5 237396 PPR - HANDLE  
6 237390 PPR - REELER PLUG COVER  
7 229615 HENRY WINDER KNOB PIN  

8 237387 PPR - REELER COVER  

9 263155 CONNECTOR: NUC17S, CABLE: H 05V2V2-F BLACK, PLUG: UK 13A 3PIN OTHER CONFIGURATIONS SEE DRW-11762

10 321681 85mm REELER LINK WIRE & SPADE  
11 230204 NUC18S INLET - VOLEX  
12 237388 PPR - SOCKET SADDLE  
13 219090 M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW  
14 230096 SUPPRESSOR  
15 206491 CABLE REEL MOULDING (SUPPRESSOR)  
16 219101 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW  
17 227141 INNER CONTACT RING  
18 227142 OUTER CONTACT RING  
19 227436 ROLLER WHEEL  
20 221102 ROCKER SWITCH MOMENTARY ILLUMINATION  
21 237129 TOP MOTOR HOUSING - PVR  
22 229623 SWITCH COVER (TWIN ROCKER SWITCH)  
23 230097 AXIAL FERRITE BEAD  
24 220582 GREEN ROCKER SWITCH  
25 208100 AUTOSAVE 2 SPEED CONTROL PCB  
26 237132 WIRE ENTRY ENCLOSURE - PVR  
27 203020 NVQ/NQS POD SIDE FELT (LAMB MOTOR)  
28 229621 AIR GUIDE (TWIN ROCKER SWITCH)  
29 229614 MOTOR PLATE BI-MATERIAL  
30 205403 LAMB DAF MOTOR E13453-0  

31 227882 TWO STAGE LAMB MOTOR BOTTOM GASKET  

32 291119 M6 x 15MM LG. C/Sunk Pozi drive, Z/PL  
33 229715 TOGGLE (TWIN SHOT)  
34 333197 PROCESSED BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING (PPH)  
35 219104 "No8 X 1 LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW"""  
36 304414 FILTER BRACKET C/W INSERTS (PPH)  

37 398001 H MICROFILTER CARTRIDGE (DRILLED 6.0MM FOR RETAINING BOLT)  

38 237622 HEPA FILTER CARTRIDGE HOUSING (PPH 320A)  

39 291048 M6 x M30 MILD STEEL ZINC PASS WASHER  

40 219493 M6 NYLON WASHER  
41 219056 M6 X 25MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW  
42 604165 TRITEX FILTER FOR 305MM MACHINES LESS MOULDED FILTER GRID 
43 325974 370 WHITE DRUM PUNCH FOR NECK  
44 227868 HUB CAP( TWO SHOT WHEEL)  
45 227640 HENRY WHEEL ASSY ( 2 SHOT)  
46 227638 PLAIN  TRIM FOR 2 SHOT WHEEL  

47 204111 50MM TWIN WHEEL CASTOR WITH PU TYRE  

48 206024 DRY HOSE CONNECTOR FLANGE  
49 202027 HOSE FLANGE GASKET  
50 219105 "No8 X 5/8 LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW"""  

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-11977    ISS:A01
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:25/06/2012

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: WD-0???

PPH 320A Exploded Drawing PPH 320A Exploded Drawing

-

EURO-M
ATIC

.P
L A

uto
ryz

ow
an

y S
kle

p N
um

ati
c


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2




